General Description
The MAX11014 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX11014 automatic RF MESFET
amplifier drain-current controller using an Altera com-
plex programmable logic device (CPLD) containing the
DI2CM™ IP core from Digital Core Design. The EV kit
also includes Windows® 2000/XP/Vista®-compatible
software that provides a simple graphical user interface

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C8, C11–
C14, C18, C22,
C23, C34–C43,
C45, C51
21
1μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C105K
C2, C7, C15,
C16, C17, C21,
C26, C27, C31,
C33, C44, C46,
C47, C48, C52,
C53, C56
17
0.1μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1C104K
C3, C5 2
2pF ±0.25pF, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H020J
C4, C6 2
150pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H151J
C9, C10,
C54, C55
0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0402)
C19, C20 2
15000pF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E153K
C24, C25 2
15pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H150J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C28, C29, C49,
C50
4
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H101J
C30, C32 2
100μF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R0J107M